Search Criteria Filters A

pplied: Party Seq=1,0; Legal Seg= 13; Name= VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201211070004
27760

11/07/2012
09:47:12

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor

AGREEMENT

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

42

37

Book:42 Pg:37
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
FIVE

201211070004
27760

11/07/2012
09:47:12

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantee

AGREEMENT

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

42

37

Book:42 Pg:37
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
FIVE

201407100002
09820

07/10/2014
02:23:31

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38

24

Lot#:33
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
AMENDED

201706090002
02380

06/09/2017
07:33:33

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor

DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

38

24

Lot#:46
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201407100002
09810

07/10/2014
02:23:30

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38

24

Lot#:33
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
AMENDED

201508310003
02260

08/31/2015
11:17:51

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

44

131

Lot#:4-17
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD




201508310003
02270

08/31/2015
11:17:52

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

44

131

Lot#:4-17
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201705230001
80230

05/23/2017
02:07:50

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor

DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

a4

131

Lot#:4-36
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD




