Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201211070004 27760	11/07/2012 09:47:12	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC			42	37		Book:42 Pg:37 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE FIVE
201211070004 27760	11/07/2012 09:47:12	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantee	AGREEMENT	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC			42	37		Book:42 Pg:37 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE FIVE
201407100002 09820	07/10/2014 02:23:31	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK			38	24		Lot#:33 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE AMENDED
201706090002 02380	06/09/2017 07:33:33	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			38	24		Lot#:46 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201407100002 09810	07/10/2014 02:23:30	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK			38	24		Lot#:33 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE AMENDED
201508310003 02260	08/31/2015 11:17:51	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK			44	131		Lot#:4-17 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD

201508310003 02270	08/31/2015 11:17:52	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		44	131	Lot#:4-17 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201705230001 80230	05/23/2017 02:07:50	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		44	131	Lot#:4-36 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD